



407 W. Arch Ave.  
Searcy, AR 72143  
501-766-9832



12/12/23

**CERTIFIED BID TABULATION**

Date | 10:00 a.m. Tuesday, December 12, 2023  
Project | City of Beebe/ Community Drive Commercial Development  
Project # | 02-23-07

Bid Item #	Bidder Item	Quantity	Unit	BMD Builders 119 East Center Beebe, AR 72012		Burkhalter Technologies 26 Collins Industrial Place North Little Rock, AR 72113		Hydco, Inc. 208 N. Beech Street North Little Rock, AR 72114		Redstone Construction Group Inc 505 West Dixon Road Little Rock, AR 72206		Gene Summurs Construction, Inc. 7712 Counts Massie Rd North Little Rock, AR 72113	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization (must not exceed 7.5% of total bid)	1	LS	\$ 50,842.00	\$ 50,842.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,105.00	\$ 40,105.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 6,349.00	\$ 6,349.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,391.00	\$ 12,391.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 19,565.00	\$ 19,565.00
3	10" Aggregate Base ARDOT Class 7	1,460	CY	\$ 50.24	\$ 73,350.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 74.38	\$ 108,594.80	\$ 71.50	\$ 104,390.00	\$ 77.50	\$ 113,150.00
4	Mirafi RS380i Geotextile Fabric	45,000	SF	\$ 1.03	\$ 46,350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 39,150.00	\$ 0.69	\$ 31,050.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 46,800.00
5	2" Surface Course ACHM	510	TN	\$ 210.00	\$ 107,100.00	\$ 182.82	\$ 93,238.20	\$ 160.63	\$ 81,921.30	\$ 144.00	\$ 73,440.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 72,930.00
6	Concrete Curb and Gutter	2,270	LF	\$ 17.95	\$ 40,746.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 56,750.00	\$ 18.23	\$ 41,382.10	\$ 32.25	\$ 73,207.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 65,830.00
7	Park USA COH-H21-2 Curb Inlet	6	EA	\$ 6,742.55	\$ 40,455.30	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,934.00	\$ 41,604.00	\$ 7,775.00	\$ 46,650.00	\$ 3,916.00	\$ 23,496.00
8	12" HDPE (CPP) Pipe	45	LF	\$ 56.93	\$ 2,561.85	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 28.72	\$ 1,292.40	\$ 54.85	\$ 2,468.25	\$ 131.00	\$ 5,895.00
9	18" HDPE (CPP) Pipe	250	LF	\$ 46.99	\$ 11,747.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 39.19	\$ 9,797.50	\$ 61.55	\$ 15,387.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00
10	24" HDPE (CPP) Pipe	90	LF	\$ 93.41	\$ 8,406.90	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 58.02	\$ 5,221.80	\$ 85.20	\$ 7,668.00	\$ 133.10	\$ 11,979.00
11	30" HDPE (CPP) Pipe (including fill cover required on Plans – Berm Detail A, Sheet 18)	370	LF	\$ 98.31	\$ 36,374.70	\$ 120.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 75.04	\$ 27,764.80	\$ 102.55	\$ 37,943.50	\$ 116.50	\$ 43,105.00
12	30" Reinforced Concrete (RCP) Pipe – Class IV	200	LF	\$ 107.83	\$ 21,566.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 135.96	\$ 27,192.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 143.80	\$ 28,760.00
13	30" Concrete Flared End Section	1	EA	\$ 1,245.20	\$ 1,245.20	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 913.00	\$ 913.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
14	14" x 23" Reinforced Concrete Elliptical (RCPE) Pipe – Class IV	50	LF	\$ 82.85	\$ 4,142.50	\$ 117.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 82.34	\$ 4,117.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 146.80	\$ 7,340.00
15	14" x 23" Elliptical Flared End Section	1	EA	\$ 866.95	\$ 866.95	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,306.95	\$ 1,306.95	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00
16	19" x 30" Reinforced Concrete Elliptical (RCPE) Pipe – Class IV	10	LF	\$ 145.74	\$ 1,457.40	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 116.33	\$ 1,163.30	\$ 178.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 135.60	\$ 1,356.00
17	19" x 30" Elliptical Flared End Section	1	EA	\$ 975.85	\$ 975.85	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,438.00	\$ 1,438.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00
18	8" SDR 21 PVC Installed (Includes Fittings and Appurtenances)	1,080	LF	\$ 45.49	\$ 49,129.20	\$ 180.00	\$ 194,400.00	\$ 55.29	\$ 59,713.20	\$ 59.75	\$ 64,530.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 41,040.00
19	8" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$ 12,094.00	\$ 12,094.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,349.00	\$ 7,349.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,101.00	\$ 5,101.00
20	8" D.I. M.J. Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,697.00	\$ 5,394.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,277.66	\$ 6,555.32	\$ 3,835.00	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 2,422.00	\$ 4,844.00
21	FH Assembly	3	EA	\$ 7,405.33	\$ 22,215.99	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 8,999.67	\$ 26,999.01	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 21,705.00	\$ 7,507.00	\$ 22,521.00
22	6" HDPE DR9 Encasement Pipe	240	LF	\$ 37.56	\$ 9,014.40	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 45.65	\$ 10,956.00	\$ 30.75	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 46.70	\$ 11,208.00
23	16" HDPE DR9 Encasement Pipe	20	LF	\$ 188.75	\$ 3,775.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 229.39	\$ 4,587.80	\$ 151.45	\$ 3,029.00	\$ 129.70	\$ 2,594.00
24	8" SDR 26 PVC Gravity Main (Installed with bedding & backfill)	820	LF	\$ 67.80	\$ 55,596.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 139,400.00	\$ 82.99	\$ 68,051.80	\$ 62.20	\$ 51,004.00	\$ 77.75	\$ 63,755.00
25	6" SDR 26 PVC Gravity Main (Installed with bedding & backfill)	30	LF	\$ 207.73	\$ 6,231.90	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 252.46	\$ 7,573.80	\$ 112.50	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	Manhole Removal	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,337.00	\$ 1,337.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00

27	4-ft Diameter Manholes	5	EA	\$ 4,131.00	\$ 20,655.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,020.38	\$ 25,101.90	\$ 3,365.00	\$ 16,825.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 14,300.00
28	6-ft Diameter Manholes	2	EA	\$ 6,089.00	\$ 12,178.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7,399.94	\$ 14,799.88	\$ 5,735.00	\$ 11,470.00	\$ 4,615.00	\$ 9,230.00
29	Pressure and Leakage Testing	1	LA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,459.00	\$ 1,459.00	\$ 4,535.00	\$ 4,535.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 3,315.00
30	Cleaning, Disinfection, and Sampling	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 972.00	\$ 972.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 2,808.00
31	Storm Water Controls & Permits	1	LS	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,724.00	\$ 13,724.00	\$ 19,120.00	\$ 19,120.00	\$ 15,860.00	\$ 15,860.00
32	Materials and Density Testing	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,153.00	\$ 12,153.00	\$ 9,125.00	\$ 9,125.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00
33	Unclassified Excavation	1	LS	\$ 14,592.00	\$ 14,592.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 101,228.00	\$ 101,228.00	\$ 34,750.00	\$ 34,750.00	\$ 44,750.00	\$ 44,750.00
34	Over-Excavation (as direction by Engineer or Owner)	1	CY	\$ 8.66	\$ 8.66	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 49.50	\$ 31.00	\$ 31.00
35	Embankment Fill (See Spec. 31-2000)	260	CY	\$ 3.28	\$ 852.80	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 28.05	\$ 7,293.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 36.40	\$ 9,464.00
36	Topsoil & Seeding	1	LS	\$ 30,578.00	\$ 30,578.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 36,916.41	\$ 36,916.41	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 25,805.00	\$ 25,805.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					\$ 725,903.00		\$ 1,122,988.20		\$ 852,155.07		\$ 787,422.25		\$ 782,392.00

Indicates corrected error in bid tabulation based upon bid unit price